As the cardholder you are responsible for reporting your claim to the Benefit  
Administrator immediately. Reporting an incident to someone other than the Benefit Administrator 
will not fulfill this obligation.

Please Note: All remaining documents must be postmarked within three hundred and sixty-five (365) days  
of the date of theft or damage. If you have difficulty obtaining the required documents within ninety (90)  
days* of the date of theft or damage, submit the claim form with available documentation. 

For faster filing, or to learn more about Auto Rental CDW, visit www.visa.com/eclaims